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211 - 100m (10-12 Tahun) - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 09:13 am Wind: +0.5 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
Kej Olahraga Terbuka Prog Pemb Rakan Muda POWPKL 2025
Timing by Innotex Stadium UPM Powered by IGIS

05 - 07 September 2025
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Summary

Rank

Heat

100m (10-12 Tahun)

Bib

472

501

1553

417

869

866

1182

211

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

2/3

Team

SK TAMAN DESA
RAWANG

NBM36
CHK ATHLETICS

SK'JALAN AIR
PANAS

SJKC HAN MING
SJKC HAN MING

SJK (C) KWONG
HON

SK SERI MELATI
JB TAMAN
MELATI

Result

11.98

12.68

12.72

13.53

13.59

13.81

13.96

14.24

Remark

Timing by Innotex

Kej Olahraga Terbuka Prog Pemb Rakan Muda POWPKL 2025

Stadium UPM

05 - 07 September 2025

Powered by IGIS
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Kej Olahraga Terbuka Prog Pemb Rakan Muda POWPKL 2025
Timing by Innotex Stadium UPM Powered by IGIS
05 - 07 September 2025



